



18265

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		806161A 1	RESERVOIR, Power Steering	1		
2		806216	CAP	1		
3		853436	BRACKET, Reservoir	1		
4	32	52519 14	HOSE, (53.00 Inches Bulk), Pump t	1		
5	32	806164	HOSE, Pump to Reservoir	1		
6	54	815504104	CLAMP, Worm Gear	3		
7	54	815504210	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
8	32	806222 16	HOSE, Pump to Cylinder	1		
9	25	89879	O-RING, (.301 x .064)	1		
10	25	806232	O-RING, (.239 x .064)	1		
11	32	806221 42	HOSE ASSEMBLY, (84.00 Inches t	1		
12	10	40107 25	SCREW, (M8 x 25)	2		
13	10	40107 16	SCREW, (M8 x 16)	2		
14	10	802775	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	2		
15	12	853211	WASHER	2		
16	11	802777	NUT, (M6)	2		
17		853476	COOLER, Power Steering	1		
18	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32)	2		
19	10	802783	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
20	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	2		
21	12	35462	WASHER, (.2656 x .625 x .0625)	2		
22	85	97861	INSULATOR	1		